

13th October, 2022

To,

Department of Corporate Relations BSE Limited P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai-400 001	Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited 205(A), 2nd floor, Piramal Agastya Corporate Park, Kamani Junction, LBS Road, Kurla (West), Mumbai – 400070
Security Code: 541358	Symbol: SHWL

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Public Notice of Postal Ballot —2022

Our Values



Innovation

We enclosed herewith copies of Public Notice of Postal Ballot of the Company published on 13th November, 2022 in the following Newspapers:

“The Financial Express” (all India Editions) in English language, “Jansatta” in Hindi language.

The abovementioned newspaper clippings are also available on the Company’s website at www.lendingplate.in.



Trust

This is for information and record please.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,



Growth

For **Shree Worstex Limited**



Integrity

Ketna Kumari

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Shree Worstex Limited

CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790

Chawla House (3rd floor), 19 Nehru Place, New Delhi - 110 019

+91-7373737316 | info@lendingplate.com | lendingplate.com



PARSVNATH RAIL LAND PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
 CIN: U45203DL2011PTC227343, Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
 E-mail: secretarial@parsvnath.com; website: www.parsvnath.com/prlp
 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended 31-03-2022			
		Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Quarter ended 30-06-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Year ended 31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.39)	(3.20)	(5.80)	(20.79)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.39)	(3.20)	(5.80)	(20.79)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2.39)	(3.20)	(5.80)	(20.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2.39)	(3.20)	(5.80)	(20.79)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	14.10	14.10	14.10	14.10
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(5,080.62)	(5,078.23)	(5,061.64)	(5,075.03)
8	Net worth	(5,038.22)	(5,035.83)	(5,019.22)	(5,032.63)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	11,617.45	11,257.45	11,617.45	11,257.45
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(2.31)	(2.24)	(2.31)	(2.24)
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
11.1	1. Basic:	(16.93)	(22.68)	(41.16)	(147.41)
11.2	2. Diluted:	(16.93)	(22.68)	(41.16)	(147.41)
12	Debt Redemption Reserve				
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the annual financial results are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com/prlp). The Company's debentures are listed and therefore Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations is applicable to the Company.
 b) For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 c) In the absence of available profits, the Company has not created Debenture Redemption Reserve during the period.
 d) In the absence of revenue, Debt Service Coverage ratio and Interest service coverage ratio have not been reported.
 e) Figures for previous year have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
ATUL JAIN
 Director
 DIN : 00102555
 Place : Delhi
 Dated: 12 November, 2022



PARSVNATH LANDMARK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED
 Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
 CIN : U45201DL2003PTC122489, Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
 E-mail : secretarial@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com/pldpl
 Extract of Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Year ended 31-03-2022			
		Quarter ended 30-09-2022	Quarter ended 30-06-2022	Quarter ended 30-09-2021	Year ended 31-03-2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(297.16)	(80.03)	(17.42)	(3,963.39)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(297.16)	(80.03)	(17.42)	(3,963.39)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(297.16)	(80.03)	(17.42)	(3,963.39)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(297.16)	(80.03)	(17.42)	(3,963.39)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	328.21	328.21	328.21	328.21
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(17,174.31)	(17,338.87)	(13,321.95)	(17,208.88)
8	Net worth	(16,846.10)	(17,010.66)	(12,993.74)	(16,880.68)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt				
10	Debt Equity Ratio	(0.92)	(0.91)	(1.11)	(0.91)
11	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
11.1	1. Basic:	1.05	(3.96)	15.45	(120.76)
11.2	2. Diluted:	1.05	(3.96)	15.45	(120.76)
12	Debt Redemption Reserve	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
13	Capital Redemption Reserve				
14	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	(0.90)
15	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	N/A	N/A	N/A	(70.40)

NOTES:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the financial results are available on the website of BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) and the Company (www.parsvnath.com/pldpl). The Company's debentures are listed and therefore Regulation 52 of the Listing Regulations is applicable to the Company.
 b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, the pertinent disclosures have been made to BSE Ltd. and can be accessed on the URL www.bseindia.com.
 c) The above financial results have been reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors in the meeting held on 12 November, 2022. Figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2022 have been taken as unaudited.
 d) The Company has not received any complaint from the investor during the half year ended 30 September, 2022 and there was no complaint pending at the beginning of the year.
 e) The Company has availed relaxation provided by SEBI vide its Circular No. BI/HO/DDHS/CIR/2021/0000000637 dated 05.10.2021 and not shown the column for the corresponding quarter ended 31.12.2020 in the financial results.
 f) Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Surya Mani Pandey
 Director
 DIN : 08250346
 Place : Delhi
 Dated: 12 November, 2022

SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED

CIN: L17111DL1982PLC013790
 Regd. Off: Chawla House, 3rd Floor, 19 Nehru Place, New Delhi-110019
 Tel: +91-7373737316 | Email: info@lendingplate.com
 Website: www.lendingplate.com

POSTAL BALLOT NOTICE

NOTICE is hereby given that pursuant to Section 110 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 ("Act") (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force) read with Rule 20 and Rule 22 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force) ("Rules"), Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"), General Circular Nos. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020 and 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020 read with other relevant circulars, including General Circular Nos. 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 and 20/2021 dated December 8, 2021, issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India ("MCA Circulars"), Secretarial Standard on General Meetings ("SS-2") issued by the Institute of Company Secretaries of India and any other applicable law, rules and regulations (including any statutory modification(s) or re-enactment(s) thereof for the time being in force), for seeking the approval of the Members of Shree Worstex Limited to transact the Business as set out-1. Approval of the proposed change of name of the company from M/s. Shree Worstex Limited to M/s. Unifinz Capital India Limited; 2. Appointment of M/s. R. Gopal & Associates, Chartered Accountants, (FRN:000846c), as Statutory Auditors to fill up the casual vacancy, caused due to resignation of M/s. V.N. Purohit & Co., Chartered Accountants and same as contained in the Postal Ballot Notice dated 12th November, 2022 ("Postal Ballot Notice"), by passing the said resolutions through Postal Ballot, only by way of remote e-voting process.

The Postal Ballot Notice along with explanatory statements have been sent on 12.11.2022 by e-mail only to those eligible Members who have already registered their e-mail address with the Depositories / the Company's Registrar and Share Transfer Agents i.e. M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited / the Company on Cut-off date i.e. on 4th November, 2022. The remote e-Voting facility would be available from Monday i.e. 14th November, 2022; 9:00 a.m to Tuesday i.e. 13th December, 2022 5.00p.m.

Members are requested to record their assent (FOR) or dissent (AGAINST) through the remote e-Voting process not later than 5.00 p.m. (IST) on 13th December, 2022. Remote e-Voting will be blocked by NSDL immediately thereafter and will not be allowed beyond the said date and time. The voting rights shall also be reckoned on the paid-up value of shares registered in the name(s) of the Member(s) as on the cut-off date. Once the vote on a resolution is cast by a Member, the Member shall not be allowed to change it subsequently. The results of the postal ballot will be announced on or before 15th December, 2022 and same will be uploaded on the website of the Company and will be communicated to BSE Ltd and MSEI Ltd. The process and manner for remote e-Voting are detailed in the Notes forming part of the attached Notice and the notice will also be available on the Company's Website: www.lendingplate.in.

In case of any queries, you can call on Toll Free Nos.: 1800 1020 990/ 1800 224 430 or send an email to NSDL at evoting@nsdl.co.in or write an email to cs@lendingplate.com.

For SHREE WORSTEX LIMITED
 Sd/-
Ketna Kumari
 Company Secretary
 Date: 12.11.2022
 Place: New Delhi

SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED

CIN : L5121DL1985PLC022433
 Registered Office : 365, VARDHMAN PLAZA, III FLOOR, SECTOR-3, ROHINI, NEW DELHI-110085,
 Tel. 0111-49091417 Website : www.sonalmercantile.in, Email id: sonalmercantile@yahoo.in
 Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter & Half year ended September 30, 2022

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	584.52	568.75	503.50	1153.27	1010.44	2084.46
2	Profit before Tax and Exceptional Items	247.86	238.05	172.14	485.91	352.02	818.50
3	Profit after Tax (after Exceptional Items)	185.15	178.13	172.14	363.28	352.02	609.10
4	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit/ Loss after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	455.29	462.66	492.36	917.95	867.64	3113.99
5	Paid-up equity share capital	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85	1473.85
6	Earnings per share (Face value per share Rs.10/- each)						
	a) Basic (Rs. per share)	3.09	3.14	3.14	6.23	5.89	11.55
	b) Diluted (Rs. per share)	3.09	3.14	3.14	6.23	5.89	11.55

Notes:
 1. The above consolidated financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee at the meeting held on November 12, 2022 and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on November 12, 2022.
 2. Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year ended
	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.06.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total revenue from operations	584.52	568.75	503.50	1153.27	1010.44	2084.46
Profit before tax	247.86	238.05	172.12	485.91	352.01	818.50
Profit after tax	185.14	178.13	119.38	363.28	253.99	609.10
Total comprehensive income (Net of tax)	185.14	178.13	119.38	363.28	253.99	609.10

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results are available on stock exchanges' website and on Company's website.
 4. Figures for the previous corresponding periods have been regrouped, wherever considered necessary.

For SONAL MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Sd/-
Vikram Goyal
 Whole time Director
 DIN : 00381115
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: November 12, 2022

ALPHAGEO (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L74210TG1987PLC007580
 Regd Office: 802, Babukhan Estate, Basheerbagh, Hyderabad – 500001
 Corporate Office: Plot No. 1, Sagar Society, Road No. 2, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500034
 Tel: 040-23550502/ 503, Fax: 040-23550238, Email: info@alphageoindia.com, Website: www.alphageoindia.com
 Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months Ended September 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Year ended 30.09.2022		
		For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	125.83	4720.12	202.84
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(511.78)	419.43	(908.53)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(511.78)	419.43	(908.53)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(385.01)	295.94	(695.55)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(242.81)	609.63	(693.06)
6	Equity Share Capital (Paid Up)	636.48	636.48	636.48
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each (for continuing and discontinued operations):			
	Basic:	(6.05)	4.65	(10.93)
	Diluted:	(6.05)	4.65	(10.93)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and the above said detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com
 2. The abstract of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended September 30, 2022 is as given below:

Particulars	Year ended 30.09.2022		
	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2022	For the Six Months ended 30.09.2022	For the Quarter ended 30.09.2021
Total Revenue from Operations	125.83	4720.12	202.84
Profit before tax from continuing operations	(469.33)	540.04	(871.67)
Profit after tax from continuing operations	(342.56)	416.55	(658.69)
Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
Other Comprehensive Income (Net of Tax)	(0.09)	(0.15)	(0.24)
Total Comprehensive Income	(342.65)	416.40	(658.93)

The detailed Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2022 is available on the Stock Exchange Websites- www.nseindia.com; www.bseindia.com and also at the Company's website: www.alphageoindia.com

For Alphageo (India) Limited
 Hyderabad
 12.11.2022
 Dinesh Alla
 Chairman and Managing Director



Being different is normal

TRIDENT LIMITED

Regd. Office : Trident Group, Sanghera-148101, India
 CIN : L99999PB1990PLC010307 | Toll Free No. 1800-180-2999 | Fax : 0161-5039900
 Website : www.tridentindia.com | e-mail : investor@tridentindia.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED ON SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

S. No.	Particulars	Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	14,429.4	17,017.0	31,275.9	31,869.5	70,202.3
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	490.6	3,139.8	2,210.8	5,885.8	11,158.5
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	480.9	3,139.8	2,204.8	5,885.8	11,164.5
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	373.9	2,345.9	1,667.4	4,413.9	8,337.4
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	308.4	2,384.4	1,375.9	4,375.1	8,302.0
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	5,096.0	5,096.0	5,096.0	5,096.0	5,096.0
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	26,323.2	23,780.6	26,323.2	23,780.6	26,374.6
8.	Securities Premium Account					3,333.7
9.	Net Worth	31,419.2	28,877.4	31,419.2	28,877.4	31,470.6
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	11,502.7	13,007.9	11,502.7	13,007.9	15,706.2
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Non- Convertible Debentures					1,250
						Debentures of FV of ₹ 7,50,000 each
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	0.37	0.45	0.37	0.45	0.50
13.	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	1. Basic:	0.07	0.47	0.33	0.88	1.67
	2. Diluted:	0.07	0.47	0.33	0.88	1.67
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve					600.00
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve					Not Applicable as per notification G.S.R. 574(E). dated August 16, 2019
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	6.38	20.16	9.29	18.12	12.57
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	7.53	22.85	11.06	19.17	18.74

Notes:
 a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on September 30, 2022, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 & 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 b) For the other line items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The full Quarter and Half year ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on Company's website i.e. www.tridentindia.com and the website of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
 c) The results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder.
 d) Additional Information on Standalone financial results are as follows:

